
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 7 18/6:04.854 19.582 20.270 19.763 19.968 20.147

2 Rodman Richards 9 17/6:10.961 20.115 21.821 20.230 20.559 21.225

3 Phil Mullin 1 17/6:14.193 21.007 22.011 21.233 21.453 21.734

4 Rowan Delahunty 8 16/6:11.027 21.861 23.189 22.039 22.314 22.806

5 Tony Gibson 5 16/6:11.947 20.884 23.247 21.276 21.616 22.865

6 George Beever 6 15/6:03.399 22.874 24.227 23.234 23.730 24.227

7 Graham Hayward 3 15/6:14.081 21.007 24.939 21.586 22.021 24.939

8 Josh Garton 4 15/6:14.393 22.238 24.960 22.391 22.710 24.960

9 Shawn Jewell 10 15/6:16.749 22.254 25.117 22.666 23.055 25.117

10 David Carroll 2 12/6:05.342 24.721 30.445 27.356 29.009

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Jeff Parkes 18/6:04.854 (2)

2 Rodman Richards 17/6:10.961 (2)

3 Phil Mullin 17/6:14.193 (2)

4 Rowan Delahunty 16/6:11.027 (2)

5 Tony Gibson 16/6:11.947 (2)

6 George Beever 15/6:03.399 (2)

7 Graham Hayward 15/6:14.081 (2)

8 Josh Garton 15/6:14.393 (2)

9 Shawn Jewell 15/6:16.749 (2)

10 David Carroll 12/6:05.342 (2)

1 of 210/15/2016 1:06:47 PM

West Coast Model RC
Wcmrc On Road
Total Power 2016 Aarcmcc Ep On 
Road State Titles Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round Q2  Race 1 :: F1 (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Mullin Carroll Hayward Garton Gibson Beever Parkes Delahunty Richards Jewell

Lap 1 3/21.244
17/6:01.148

9/28.773
13/6:14.049

7/23.540
16/6:16.640

6/22.957
16/6:07.312

4/21.743
17/6:09.631

8/24.410
15/6:06.150

1/20.415
18/6:07.470

5/22.458
17/6:21.786

2/21.144
18/6:20.592

10/34.305
11/6:17.355

Lap 2 3/21.747
17/6:05.424

10/34.252
12/6:18.150

5/22.490
16/6:08.240

6/24.067
16/6:16.192

4/21.912
17/6:11.068

7/24.024
15/6:03.255

1/20.395
18/6:07.290

8/28.934
15/6:25.440

2/20.330
18/6:13.266

9/23.455
13/6:15.440

Lap 3 3/21.910
17/6:07.772

10/28.675
12/6:06.800

8/33.137
14/6:09.446

5/22.543
16/6:11.024

4/21.397
17/6:08.628

7/25.078
15/6:07.560

1/20.177
18/6:05.922

6/21.861
15/6:06.265

2/20.402
18/6:11.256

9/26.051
13/6:03.181

Lap 4 3/21.488
17/6:07.153

10/24.721
13/6:18.368

8/21.810
15/6:18.664

5/24.750
16/6:17.268

4/23.780
17/6:17.536

7/23.520
15/6:03.870

1/19.853
18/6:03.780

6/22.906
15/6:00.596

2/20.748
18/6:11.808

9/22.685
14/6:12.736

Lap 5 3/21.465
17/6:06.704

10/35.257
12/6:04.027

8/21.007
15/6:05.952

5/22.846
16/6:14.922

4/24.740
16/6:03.430

7/24.768
15/6:05.400

1/20.497
18/6:04.813

6/23.305
16/6:22.285

2/22.785
18/6:19.472

9/22.254
14/6:00.500

Lap 6 3/24.956
17/6:16.295

10/28.070
13/6:29.454

7/23.299
15/6:03.208

5/22.964
16/6:13.672

4/21.481
16/6:00.141

8/26.379
15/6:10.448

1/19.987
18/6:03.972

6/22.097
16/6:17.496

2/21.269
18/6:20.034

9/25.205
15/6:24.888

Lap 7 3/22.813
17/6:17.942

10/39.993
12/6:16.699

7/21.619
16/6:21.490

5/23.335
16/6:13.627

4/28.116
16/6:12.958

8/24.279
15/6:09.553

1/19.582
18/6:02.330

6/22.157
16/6:14.213

2/20.691
18/6:18.949

9/23.448
15/6:20.149

Lap 8 3/23.223
17/6:20.048

10/30.584
12/6:15.488

9/39.716
14/6:01.582

8/38.046
15/6:17.828

5/22.773
16/6:11.884

6/24.695
15/6:09.662

1/19.870
18/6:01.746

4/22.181
16/6:11.798

2/20.115
18/6:16.839

7/23.918
15/6:17.477

Lap 9 3/22.295
17/6:19.933

10/29.939
12/6:13.685

8/30.582
14/6:08.978

9/35.836
14/6:09.202

5/27.410
16/6:19.292

6/24.010
15/6:08.605

1/20.766
18/6:03.084

4/22.882
16/6:11.166

2/20.146
18/6:15.260

7/22.895
15/6:13.693

Lap 10 3/21.240
17/6:18.048

10/29.763
12/6:12.032

8/22.183
14/6:03.136

9/22.437
14/6:03.693

5/21.310
16/6:15.459

6/24.411
15/6:08.361

1/20.457
18/6:03.598

4/22.307
16/6:09.741

2/20.158
18/6:14.018

7/23.437
15/6:11.480

Lap 11 3/21.392
17/6:16.740

10/27.676
12/6:08.403

7/22.014
15/6:23.723

8/22.409
15/6:24.805

5/21.995
16/6:13.319

6/22.874
15/6:06.065

1/19.973
18/6:03.227

4/23.703
16/6:10.605

2/20.589
18/6:13.708

9/36.720
14/6:01.929

Lap 12 3/21.282
17/6:15.495

10/27.639
12/6:05.342

7/21.699
15/6:18.870

8/22.238
15/6:20.535

5/22.358
16/6:12.020

6/25.177
15/6:07.031

1/19.688
18/6:02.490

4/23.096
16/6:10.516

2/26.269
17/6:00.749

9/23.115
15/6:24.360

Lap 13 3/21.839
17/6:15.169

8/26.898
15/6:20.762

7/22.330
15/6:17.028

4/21.307
16/6:09.627

6/23.594
15/6:06.022

1/20.643
18/6:03.189

5/23.743
16/6:11.237

2/21.767
17/6:01.463

9/23.655
15/6:22.088

Lap 14 3/22.421
17/6:15.597

8/22.290
15/6:17.447

7/24.590
15/6:16.444

4/20.884
16/6:07.093

6/22.935
15/6:04.451

1/20.702
18/6:03.864

5/21.899
16/6:09.747

2/24.480
17/6:05.370

9/23.227
15/6:19.682

Lap 15 3/21.007
17/6:14.365

7/21.797
15/6:14.081

8/23.045
15/6:14.393

4/21.775
16/6:05.846

6/23.245
15/6:03.399

1/21.180
18/6:05.022

5/22.394
16/6:08.985

2/21.793
17/6:05.711

9/22.379
15/6:16.749

Lap 16 3/22.049
17/6:14.394

5/28.966
16/6:11.947

1/20.334
18/6:05.084

4/25.104
16/6:11.027

2/21.956
17/6:06.182

Lap 17 3/21.822
17/6:14.193

1/20.513
18/6:05.328

2/26.319
17/6:10.961

Lap 18 1/19.822
18/6:04.854
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